Schedule E)	TI EXPEND	ITONES		PAGE 1 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FFC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	X New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			M = M	blic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	25 2020
City	State	Zip Code		168669.33
Washington	DC	20043-4390		n ID: VSG8MA1HFM0 bursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/25-11/1 (Estimate)		Category/ Type		/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>✗</b> President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	7299151.22	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (	Primary <b>X</b> General specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of Pu	blic Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes			10	26 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			Amount	
Ste 600				
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4324	Transaction	79.06 ID: VSG8MA1HFS0
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type	Date of Dis	Sbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:	₩ House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	119119.09	Disbursement For 2020 Other	: Primary <b>X</b> General (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	res			168748.39
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend	itures		· •	7 1 7 1 7 1
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· •	7 1 7 1 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	9 10 / 26	
•				

#### 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	PAGE 2 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
	000020371
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Public Distribution/Dissemination
	0 26 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Amount	
Ste 600	70.00
City State Zip Code  Washington DC 20036-4324 Transac	79.06
Date of	Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	<b>✗</b> House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,   RODIMER, DAN, , ,   Presiden	Trouse Biotriot.
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement	For: Primary Seneral
Per Election for Office Sought 119119.09 2020 Oth	ner (specify) ▶
	Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 26 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr	10 26 2020
Ste 550	1
City State Zip Code	230000.00
Arlington VA 22203-1627 Transact	tion ID : VSG8MA1HFK2  Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	Disbursement or Obligation
Type	السلما الما أث
Name of Federal Candidate  X Support  Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Presiden	nt Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement	For: Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought 7299151.22 Oth	ner (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	230079.06
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	4 4
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in code with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
[F1 - +	26 2020
Signature Date 10	2020

Schedule E)	PAGE 3 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amer	nds report filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.	10 26 7 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount
City State Zip Code	338.10
Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HFR2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	pport Office Sought: House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , ,	pose President X Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 173737.08	Disbursement For: Primary   General  2020  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.	10 26 7 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount
City State Zip Code	895.97
Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HG13 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Su	pport Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	pose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 7299151.22	Disbursement For: Primary   2020  Other (specify)   Other (specify)   Other (specify)   Other (specify)   Other (specify)   Other (specify)   Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1234.07
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported here with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed]  Signature	Date 10 26 2020
- 9	

Schedule E)	A LINDITOTILO	PAGE 4 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if <b>X</b> 24-hour report 48-hour report <b>X</b>	New report Amends report file	ed on Mam / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.		10 26 2020
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003		Amount
City State	e Zip Code	4442.00
Washington DC	•	4413.00  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HFQ4  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage (Estimate)	Category/ Type	Man / Dad / Yayayay
Name of Federal Candidate	<b>X</b> Support Offi	ce Sought: X House District: 04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	17768.99 Dis 202	bursement For:  Primary  General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.		10 26 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264		Amount
City State	e Zip Code	338.10
Pittsburgh PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HFW4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	🗶 Support Offi	ice Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	173737.08 Dis 202	bursement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		4751.10
	•	7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	·····	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·····	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent exp with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	authorized committee or agent of eith	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Filed] Date	10 26 2020
griataro		

Schedule E)	PAGE 5 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
For Our Future Action Fund	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 25 2020
Amo	unt
City State Zip Code	56101.40
Date	saction ID : VSG8MA1HG05 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/25-11/1 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Soug	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburseme 2020	ent For:  Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr	vunt
Ste 550	
	36397.50 saction ID : VSG8MA1HFJ5
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production, and Shipping (Estimate)  Category/ Type	e of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Soug	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary General  Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	92498.90
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10	26 / 2020
- 3 - 111 - 1	

#### 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	LXI LIID			PA: FO	GE 6 OF 9 R SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					TIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future					620971
				U sa	020071
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	X New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D	/ Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Da	te of Public Dis	stribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.				10	26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			An	nount	
Ste 1003				100.11	
1 7	State	Zip Code			34859.05
Washington	DC	20005-3939			VSG8MA1HFP6 nent or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage (Estimate	;)	Category/ Type		M = M / D	Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		<b>✗</b> Support	Office So	uaht: H	louse District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose			senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursen		Primary
Per Election for Office Sought		7299151.22	2020	Other (specify	
Full Name of Payee			Da	te of Public Dis	stribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.				M M / D	26 2020
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW					20 2020
Ste 1003			An	nount	
	State	Zip Code			1861.56
Washington	DC	20005-3939	Tra	nsaction ID : V	SG8MA1HFV6 ment or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage (Estimate	<b></b> ∋)	Category/ Type		M M / C	Tent of Obligation
				<u> </u>	
Name of Federal Candidate		<b>x</b> Support	Office So	ught: 🗶 F	House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Pre	sident	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119119.09	Disburser 2020	nent For: Other (specify	Primary General
				] Other (0p0	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	7	36720.61
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditure	es		·· •		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its ag	or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	e 10	26	2020
Signature					

Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	ed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes	10 26 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	Amount
Ste 600	
City State Zip Code	79.06
Washington DC 20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HFH7  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought: House District:
RIDEN JOSEPH P. ID	✓ President Senate State:
	bursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 7299151.22 202	
Full Name of Payee America Votes	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Afficiaca votes	10 26 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	Amount
Ste 600	Amount
City State Zip Code	79.06
Washington DC 20036-4324	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HFZ7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought: House District:
TRUMP DONALD J	President
Calendar Year-To-Date Dis	sbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 7299151.22	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	158.12
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
[Electronically Filed] Date	10 26 2020
Signature	

Schedule E)	EXI ENDI	TOTIES		PAGE 8 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	X New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.				10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			An	nount
City	tate	Zip Code	— Г	895.97
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		ansaction ID: VSG8MA1HFN8 tte of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate		<b>✗</b> Support	Office So	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>x</b> Pre	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		7299151.22	Disburser 2020	ment For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee			Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 25 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Ar	mount
City	itate	Zip Code	— Г	1947.30
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1HFT8 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/25-11/1 (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate		<b>x</b> Support	Office So	ought:   House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119119.09	Disburser 2020	ment For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. г	2843.27
(-)				2040.21
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	s		· •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7 1
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of party committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electroni	ically Filed] Date	10	26 2020
g. /atta10				

Schedule E)	.5	PAGE 9 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC ID	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	Amends report filed on	D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.	M = M /	Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW	10	26 2020
Ste 1003		
City State Zip Co		2160.27
Washington DC 20005-		D: VSG8MA1HFG9 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage (Estimate)  Categ		D D / Y T Y T Y
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support Office Sought:	¥ House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,	Oppose President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (sp	Primary <b>✗</b> General ecify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10	25 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount	
City State Zip Co	de	1338.77
Washington DC 20043	-4390 Transaction ID	D: VSG8MA1HFY9 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/25-11/1 (Estimate)  Categ	ory/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,	X Oppose President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 11911	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (sp	Primary <b>X</b> General pecify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······	3499.04
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		4
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································	540532.56
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reporte with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized commit party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Fig. 2] Signature	ded] Date 10 26	2020
=.g.,		